maximum of seven hundred ($700) dollars be covered by the DWMF.  

International Mission Trips - FBC Blackshear members who are approved participants 

may request that up to half (1/2) of the cost of an international mission trip, up to a 

maximum of one thousand four hundred ($1,400) dollars, be covered by the DWMF. 

Non-member participants must meet all qualifications and will pay the full cost of the 

mission trip. 

Candidates beyond FBC Blackshear’s membership may be considered for DWMF support 

on a case-by-case basis upon approval from the FBC Missions Team.